



Rajarshi Shahu Mahavidyalaya (Autonomous),

Near Central Bus Stand, Chandra Nagar, Latur-413512 (Maharashtra)

Affiliated To Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded

Arts, Commerce, Science, Comp. Sci. & I.T., Biotechnology and B. Voc.

NAAC Accredited B** Grade (3rd Cycle) with CGPA 2.99

Dr. Gopalrao Patil President Anirudh Jadhav Secretary Dr. Mahadev Gavhane

Principal

MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING

Between

Department of English Adarsh Mahavidyalaya, Omerga, Dist. Osmanabad (Maharashtra) Department of English Rajarshi Shahu Mahavidyalaya, (Autonomous),Latur (Maharashtra)

This MOU is between Department of English, Adarsh Mahavidyalaya, Omerga, Dist. Osmanabad and Rajarshi Shahu Mahavidyalaya, (Autonomous), (Maharashtra) for establishing a link to enhance academic and research activities for next three years.

MOU is for the following activities:

- 1. Arrangement of guest lectures.
- 2. Organization of seminars / workshops/ conferences.
- 3. Collaborative activities for students' progression and academic advancement.
- 4. Collaborative Academic and Research activities.
- 5. Exchange of Academic ideas.

Adarsh Mahavidyalaya, Omerg

Omerga, Dist, Osmanabad USt. Smanabad

IQAC Coordinator Adarsh MalayAdyalaya, Omerga OmergarDisMosmanabadya, Omerga

Tq.Omerga Dist.Osmanabad (MS)

Researchiende & Head
Department Englinglish,
Adarda Mah Wahayaya ya Mariga
Ontekna Dista Panaga bad

Rajarshi Shahu Mahavidyalaya (Autonomous); Latur Rajarshi Shahu.Mahavidyalaya

(Autonomous), Latur

Raijansbijahi Malinator Raijansbijahi Malinator (Autonomous) (Autonomous)

Dr. Antijadadhav
Department of English,
Rajar Separtment Valiagidhalaya,
Rajars (A Globo Mehrs) Jadaya,
(Autonomous), Latur